Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

407

247

R$
32,560.00

04-02-2016

04-02-2016

04-02-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE
SERVICOS DE
MANUTENCAO E
RECUPERACAO
MECANICA DE
MAQUINAS
MARITIMAS DE
PEQUENO PORTE
(BARCO DE MEDIO
CALADO) DA
MUNICIPALIDADE,
CONFORME
PREGAO
PRESENCIAL
N2021/2015.




